
Mammoth (USA) SAT 3 MAR 2012 Start Time: 11:00

FIS FREESTYLE SKI WORLD CUP 2012
 PHASE RESULTS

SSMen's Slope Style Qualification

Jury Technical Data

Course Name: Main Park

FIS Technical Delegate: SIDORCHUK Jim CAN Course Length: 157m

Head Judge: LOUBEK Josh USA Course Width: 28m

Chief of Competition: HUPFER Beat USA Gradient: 22°

Start: 2,865m

Officials Finish: 2,728m

FIS Race Director: ROTERMUND Konrad FIS Vertical Drop: 137m

Chief of Course: KERMODE Kevin USA

Course Builder: WEBSTER Eric USA Forerunners

Judge 1: SPENCE Steele USA

Judge 2: OTTE Colin USA

Judge 3: ARNESON Pete USA

Judge 4: BELANGER Phil CAN

Judge 5: ATKINSON Mike CAN

Weather: sunny Snow Temperature: -1°C Air Temperature: 5.3°C Wind: 1.4 m/s N

Number of Competitors: 46, Number of NSAs: 8

Rank Bib
FIS

Code
Name

NSA
Code

YB Run J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 Score
Best 
Score

Tie

80 78 80 80 741 BELLEMARE Alex 78.4Run 11993CAN75 2530300 91.0

88 91 92 92 92 91.0Run 2

87 87 86 85 832 WALLISCH Thomas 85.6Run 11987USA2 2530084 90.6

91 91 91 90 90 90.6Run 2

90 89 90 89 903 YATER-WALLACE Torin 89.6Run 11995USA18 2528389 89.6 86.2

88 86 85 87 85 86.2Run 2

90 90 88 90 904 GOEPPER Nicholas 89.6Run 11994USA1 2529040 89.6 76.6

81 75 75 75 77 76.6Run 2

89 88 88 87 855 LAKER Christopher 87.4Run 11993USA6 2529591 87.4

86 85 85 86 78 84.0Run 2

88 86 87 86 876 WOODS James 86.8Run 11992GBR14 2526922 86.8

86 84 86 85 86 85.4Run 2

86 85 85 87 797 HENSHAW Russell 84.4Run 11990AUS5 2485280 84.4

76 74 75 72 70 73.4Run 2

84 83 82 84 828 BROWN Bobby 83.0Run 11991USA3 2528782 83.0

47 48 50 48 45 47.6Run 2
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Mammoth (USA) SAT 3 MAR 2012 Start Time: 11:00

FIS FREESTYLE SKI WORLD CUP 2012
 PHASE RESULTS

SSMen's Slope Style Qualification

Rank Bib
FIS

Code
Name

NSA
Code

YB Run J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 Score
Best 
Score

Tie

47 46 47 47 459 CHRISTENSEN Joss 46.4Run 11991USA8 2527777 81.0

83 81 81 80 80 81.0Run 2

37 35 37 33 3810 GAGNIER Charles 36.0Run 11985CAN21 2529814 77.0

79 77 78 79 72 77.0Run 2

77 76 76 76 7011 KENWORTHY Gus 75.0Run 11991USA4 2528863 76.6

79 77 76 75 76 76.6Run 2

75 77 74 78 7512 SEMB FREDRICSSON Fridtjof 75.8Run 11992NOR56 2530087 75.8

32 33 31 35 39 34.0Run 2

56 57 58 56 5513 MORRISON Noah 56.4Run 11994CAN16 2527965 75.6

74 76 74 77 77 75.6Run 2

74 76 77 73 7214 SCHUSTER Joe 74.4Run 11989CAN95 2526281 74.4

37 38 38 42 43 39.6Run 2

34 33 33 30 3615 MUSTAD Ole Christian 33.2Run 11990NOR74 2530086 73.6

73 74 74 73 74 73.6Run 2

66 62 60 60 6016 BORM William 61.6Run 11997USA13 2530293 73.0 61.6

74 74 74 71 72 73.0Run 2

75 74 75 72 6917 UTAGAWA Soushi 73.0Run 11994JPN89 2529583 73.0 25.2

25 24 23 32 22 25.2Run 2

63 64 62 63 6218 WEST Colby 62.8Run 11985USA15 2527559 72.8 62.8

73 73 74 73 71 72.8Run 2

73 70 75 73 7319 LEINONEN Kalle 72.8Run 11989FIN98 2484796 72.8 10.0

13 10 13 9 5 10.0Run 2

76 72 75 70 7020 PHAM Zhachary 72.6Run 11993GBR31 2529223 72.6

66 65 62 69 62 64.8Run 2

67 67 68 66 6721 YONEYA Yu 67.0Run 11990JPN65 2529495 72.0

72 72 72 72 72 72.0Run 2

30 26 28 33 3022 KEEFER Nicholas 29.4Run 11991USA62 2527075 69.0

68 70 69 68 70 69.0Run 2

36 35 35 30 3923 PARTRIDGE Andy 35.0Run 11996USA36 2528926 66.0

67 66 66 65 66 66.0Run 2

29 30 28 28 3924 WALL Brendan 30.8Run 11993USA66 2526797 65.6

65 66 65 63 69 65.6Run 2
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Mammoth (USA) SAT 3 MAR 2012 Start Time: 11:00

FIS FREESTYLE SKI WORLD CUP 2012
 PHASE RESULTS

SSMen's Slope Style Qualification

Rank Bib
FIS

Code
Name

NSA
Code

YB Run J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 Score
Best 
Score

Tie

64 63 64 62 6025 CAMPBELL James 62.6Run 11993USA91 2527145 64.8

67 69 60 60 68 64.8Run 2

61 65 65 66 6526 LEHOUILLIER Carson 64.4Run 11996USA19 2530034 64.4

34 32 34 37 35 34.4Run 2

64 64 63 64 6427 MOHRMAN Chase 63.8Run 11994USA105 2528981 63.8

52 60 56 52 52 54.4Run 2

59 61 56 57 5928 CURRIER Lyman 58.4Run 11994USA23 2529039 63.0

63 65 63 61 63 63.0Run 2

24 23 23 22 2929 STEVENSON Colby 24.2Run 11997USA86 2529831 62.8

63 63 63 62 63 62.8Run 2

64 62 64 60 6030 KEMPPAINEN Antti-Jussi 62.0Run 11989FIN22 2485264 62.0

22 22 25 15 19 20.6Run 2

62 62 61 61 5931 POOL Thomas 61.0Run 1-38CAN79 2530270 61.0

40 41 42 42 38 40.6Run 2

61 60 60 62 5832 MAYERS Justin 60.2Run 11995USA41 2528888 60.2

30 31 28 27 33 29.8Run 2

33 30 34 30 3733 BARKER Bryce 32.8Run 11993CAN47 2528632 59.6

63 63 61 58 53 59.6Run 2

32 33 26 30 3034 TOYAMA Takumi 30.2Run 11985JPN67 2529648 58.2

59 60 57 59 56 58.2Run 2

42 40 43 45 4135 MUNOZ Matias 42.2Run 11995CHI61 2530090 57.8

58 57 56 58 60 57.8Run 2

55 55 53 52 5336 MEER, VAN DER Joey 53.6Run 11993NED87 2530094 57.0

58 59 57 55 56 57.0Run 2

53 51 51 53 5037 RYAN Tim 51.6Run 11996USA81 2529384 56.4

59 57 58 55 53 56.4Run 2

56 57 54 52 5638 ARNOLD Daniel 55.0Run 11992USA29 2528924 55.0 48.8

51 50 48 47 48 48.8Run 2

34 36 35 35 3339 SAVINO Devon 34.6Run 11994USA37 2528862 55.0 34.6

58 55 55 53 54 55.0Run 2

57 56 55 52 5240 KIRBY Kory 54.4Run 11994USA76 2530057 54.4

54 53 52 50 50 51.8Run 2
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Mammoth (USA) SAT 3 MAR 2012 Start Time: 11:00

FIS FREESTYLE SKI WORLD CUP 2012
 PHASE RESULTS

SSMen's Slope Style Qualification

Rank Bib
FIS

Code
Name

NSA
Code

YB Run J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 Score
Best 
Score

Tie

45 44 43 47 4341 MATTHEW Andrew 44.4Run 11990GBR94 2529136 54.2

59 55 56 51 50 54.2Run 2

28 25 30 30 3342 WADDELL Thomas 29.2Run 11995AUS78 2529609 53.8

56 54 54 53 52 53.8Run 2

53 52 45 48 5543 GODBOUT Alexi 50.6Run 11990CAN9 2529813 53.6

57 54 50 50 57 53.6Run 2

22 21 20 20 1344 WADDELL Quinn 19.2Run 11993CAN43 2528215 53.4

56 55 53 50 53 53.4Run 2

54 55 53 55 4845 GREENLEAF Jimmy 53.0Run 11989USA69 2529917 53.0

38 35 35 33 39 36.0Run 2

20 14 20 20 1246 GROVER Cameron 17.2Run 11996USA70 2529960 52.8

55 53 54 52 50 52.8Run 2

40 42 43 42 4247 HUGHES Erik 41.8Run 11990USA101 2529042 51.0

55 54 53 47 46 51.0Run 2

52 50 50 50 5048 COSCO Ian 50.4Run 11987CAN24 2484400 50.4

38 39 32 35 30 34.8Run 2

27 27 25 29 2049 HAWKS Henry 25.6Run 11996USA33 2529873 49.8

53 49 52 47 48 49.8Run 2

50 46 48 43 4350 MCEACHRAN Evan 46.0Run 11997CAN57 2530122 47.4

53 49 49 45 41 47.4Run 2

22 17 20 22 2051 OSBORN Courtney 20.2Run 11993USA84 2529923 45.8

48 46 45 45 45 45.8Run 2

42 49 42 49 4652 HIBBS Michael 45.6Run 11994USA85 2529762 45.6

47 45 44 35 39 42.0Run 2

45 47 45 42 4153 CIRILLO Cody 44.0Run 11993USA17 2527050 44.0

19 22 25 30 22 23.6Run 2

41 42 41 40 4054 PETERS Max 40.8Run 11988USA55 2526970 40.8

Run 2 DNS

41 43 38 35 4555 GAGNIER Vincent 40.4Run 11993CAN49 2529747 40.4

35 36 34 33 40 35.6Run 2

14 15 15 15 1556 CARLSON Keaton 14.8Run 11992CAN48 2528211 36.0

33 38 33 36 40 36.0Run 2
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Mammoth (USA) SAT 3 MAR 2012 Start Time: 11:00

FIS FREESTYLE SKI WORLD CUP 2012
 PHASE RESULTS

SSMen's Slope Style Qualification

Rank Bib
FIS

Code
Name

NSA
Code

YB Run J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 Score
Best 
Score

Tie

8 12 7 7 757 JOHNSON Ryan 8.2Run 11992USA90 2527083 34.6

30 40 34 30 39 34.6Run 2

26 29 26 25 2358 ENDOU Natsuki 25.8Run 11986JPN82 2480226 34.4 25.8

34 30 33 32 43 34.4Run 2

24 22 21 25 2459 DE LEEUW Yukon 23.2Run 11993CAN64 2530289 34.4 23.2

34 32 33 33 40 34.4Run 2

33 32 34 35 3660 BROWN Alex 34.0Run 11994USA63 2530266 34.0

22 20 22 22 28 22.8Run 2

34 30 33 33 3661 WALLER Billy 33.2Run 11993USA96 2529964 33.2

21 19 15 20 25 20.0Run 2

32 30 33 35 3562 SCHNEIDER-CLARK Jaeden 33.0Run 11993CAN26 2528214 33.0

26 35 34 30 39 32.8Run 2

35 33 33 27 3063 HUNDER Per Kristian 31.6Run 11989NOR10 2529129 31.6

Run 2 DNS

23 24 24 24 2864 HIRASE Masato 24.6Run 11988JPN54 2529908 30.4

30 34 26 27 35 30.4Run 2

29 26 29 20 2565 WHITE Raleigh 25.8Run 11995USA88 2529994 30.2

27 33 27 29 35 30.2Run 2

21 20 28 35 3566 BRANDT OLSEN Hans-Jakob 27.8Run 11986DAN50 2526262 27.8 21.2

18 20 23 20 25 21.2Run 2

19 19 17 15 1867 MAEBORI Kohki 17.6Run 11989JPN73 2529907 27.8 17.6

28 25 31 22 33 27.8Run 2

11 10 9 5 568 BODEAU John 8.0Run 11993USA92 2530275 26.6

28 16 27 27 35 26.6Run 2

27 24 26 27 2869 RASMUSSEN Griffin 26.4Run 11996USA80 2530288 26.4

26 25 24 23 33 26.2Run 2

27 29 23 25 2670 NELSON Scott 26.0Run 11992USA103 2526802 26.0

25 27 24 21 25 24.4Run 2

25 23 25 25 2771 WELLS Beau-James 25.0Run 11995NZL20 2528612 25.4

24 24 20 30 29 25.4Run 2

19 18 19 27 3372 PATJA Aleksi 23.2Run 11995FIN104 2530151 23.2

17 16 20 22 25 20.0Run 2
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Mammoth (USA) SAT 3 MAR 2012 Start Time: 11:00

FIS FREESTYLE SKI WORLD CUP 2012
 PHASE RESULTS

SSMen's Slope Style Qualification

Rank Bib
FIS

Code
Name

NSA
Code

YB Run J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 Score
Best 
Score

Tie

25 21 23 23 2173 NOVOTNY Max 22.6Run 11993CAN58 2527722 22.6 21.4

22 23 17 22 23 21.4Run 2

23 22 22 26 2074 MEGA Tyler 22.6Run 11994USA42 2530267 22.6 19.2

20 24 16 17 19 19.2Run 2

24 25 23 22 1875 CONWAY Jeffrey 22.4Run 11996USA27 2530294 22.4

13 15 15 15 11 13.8Run 2

24 30 18 22 1676 KING Michael 22.0Run 11992USA83 2530284 22.0

Run 2 DNS

18 20 21 15 1677 DAMON Scott 18.0Run 11994USA106 2530287 20.6

18 18 24 17 26 20.6Run 2

18 20 19 20 2578 HOUSTON Tristen 20.4Run 11996USA68 2530283 20.4

16 19 20 15 22 18.4Run 2

16 15 14 22 2079 LEVERONI Charlie 17.4Run 11994USA44 2529963 19.4

18 20 18 20 21 19.4Run 2

WELLS Josiah DNS1990NZL7 2525940

LING Cody DNS1991USA25 2528783

LEEDS Broby DNS1994USA30 2528930

AKIMOTO Trevor DNS1993USA38 2529958

SMAINE Kyle DNS1991USA39 2527115

LEE Mitchell DNS1985USA53 2529962

KONDO Makoto DNS1966JPN59 2526222

HEARD Max DNS1992CAN60 2527180

BEAULIEU-MARCHAND Alex DNS1994CAN71 2530290

Legend:

YB Year of Birth J Judge NSA National Ski Association

LOUBEK Josh (USA) SCHOBER Marc (AUT)

Head Judge Chief of Scoring

USA 8303 - Mammoth 03.03.2012 16:16:10
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Mammoth (USA) SAT 3 MAR 2012 Start Time: 11:00

FIS FREESTYLE SKI WORLD CUP 2012
 RESULTS

SSMen's Slope Style Qualification H1

Jury Technical Data

Course Name: Main Park

FIS Technical Delegate: SIDORCHUK Jim CAN Course Length: 157m

Head Judge: LOUBEK Josh USA Course Width: 28m

Chief of Competition: HUPFER Beat USA Gradient: 22°

Start: 2,865m

Officials Finish: 2,728m

FIS Race Director: ROTERMUND Konrad FIS Vertical Drop: 137m

Chief of Course: KERMODE Kevin USA

Course Builder: WEBSTER Eric USA Forerunners

Judge 1: SPENCE Steele USA

Judge 2: OTTE Colin USA

Judge 3: ARNESON Pete USA

Judge 4: BELANGER Phil CAN

Judge 5: ATKINSON Mike CAN

Weather: sunny Snow Temperature: -1°C Air Temperature: 5.3°C Wind: 1.4 m/s N

Number of Competitors: 46, Number of NSAs: 8

Rank Bib
FIS

Code
Name

NSA
Code

YB Run J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 Score
Best 
Score

Tie

80 78 80 80 741 BELLEMARE Alex 78.4Run 11993CAN75 2530300 91.0

88 91 92 92 92 91.0Run 2

90 90 88 90 902 GOEPPER Nicholas 89.6Run 11994USA1 2529040 89.6 76.6

81 75 75 75 77 76.6Run 2

86 85 85 87 793 HENSHAW Russell 84.4Run 11990AUS5 2485280 84.4

76 74 75 72 70 73.4Run 2

84 83 82 84 824 BROWN Bobby 83.0Run 11991USA3 2528782 83.0

47 48 50 48 45 47.6Run 2

37 35 37 33 385 GAGNIER Charles 36.0Run 11985CAN21 2529814 77.0

79 77 78 79 72 77.0Run 2

74 76 77 73 726 SCHUSTER Joe 74.4Run 11989CAN95 2526281 74.4

37 38 38 42 43 39.6Run 2

66 62 60 60 607 BORM William 61.6Run 11997USA13 2530293 73.0 61.6

74 74 74 71 72 73.0Run 2

75 74 75 72 698 UTAGAWA Soushi 73.0Run 11994JPN89 2529583 73.0 25.2

25 24 23 32 22 25.2Run 2

USA 8303 - Mammoth 03.03.2012 16:17:05
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Mammoth (USA) SAT 3 MAR 2012 Start Time: 11:00

FIS FREESTYLE SKI WORLD CUP 2012
 RESULTS

SSMen's Slope Style Qualification H1

Rank Bib
FIS

Code
Name

NSA
Code

YB Run J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 Score
Best 
Score

Tie

63 64 62 63 629 WEST Colby 62.8Run 11985USA15 2527559 72.8 62.8

73 73 74 73 71 72.8Run 2

76 72 75 70 7010 PHAM Zhachary 72.6Run 11993GBR31 2529223 72.6

66 65 62 69 62 64.8Run 2

67 67 68 66 6711 YONEYA Yu 67.0Run 11990JPN65 2529495 72.0

72 72 72 72 72 72.0Run 2

64 63 64 62 6012 CAMPBELL James 62.6Run 11993USA91 2527145 64.8

67 69 60 60 68 64.8Run 2

61 65 65 66 6513 LEHOUILLIER Carson 64.4Run 11996USA19 2530034 64.4

34 32 34 37 35 34.4Run 2

64 64 63 64 6414 MOHRMAN Chase 63.8Run 11994USA105 2528981 63.8

52 60 56 52 52 54.4Run 2

59 61 56 57 5915 CURRIER Lyman 58.4Run 11994USA23 2529039 63.0

63 65 63 61 63 63.0Run 2

62 62 61 61 5916 POOL Thomas 61.0Run 1-38CAN79 2530270 61.0

40 41 42 42 38 40.6Run 2

61 60 60 62 5817 MAYERS Justin 60.2Run 11995USA41 2528888 60.2

30 31 28 27 33 29.8Run 2

33 30 34 30 3718 BARKER Bryce 32.8Run 11993CAN47 2528632 59.6

63 63 61 58 53 59.6Run 2

32 33 26 30 3019 TOYAMA Takumi 30.2Run 11985JPN67 2529648 58.2

59 60 57 59 56 58.2Run 2

42 40 43 45 4120 MUNOZ Matias 42.2Run 11995CHI61 2530090 57.8

58 57 56 58 60 57.8Run 2

55 55 53 52 5321 MEER, VAN DER Joey 53.6Run 11993NED87 2530094 57.0

58 59 57 55 56 57.0Run 2

53 51 51 53 5022 RYAN Tim 51.6Run 11996USA81 2529384 56.4

59 57 58 55 53 56.4Run 2

56 57 54 52 5623 ARNOLD Daniel 55.0Run 11992USA29 2528924 55.0 48.8

51 50 48 47 48 48.8Run 2

34 36 35 35 3324 SAVINO Devon 34.6Run 11994USA37 2528862 55.0 34.6

58 55 55 53 54 55.0Run 2

USA 8303 - Mammoth 03.03.2012 16:17:05
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Mammoth (USA) SAT 3 MAR 2012 Start Time: 11:00

FIS FREESTYLE SKI WORLD CUP 2012
 RESULTS

SSMen's Slope Style Qualification H1

Rank Bib
FIS

Code
Name

NSA
Code

YB Run J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 Score
Best 
Score

Tie

45 44 43 47 4325 MATTHEW Andrew 44.4Run 11990GBR94 2529136 54.2

59 55 56 51 50 54.2Run 2

53 52 45 48 5526 GODBOUT Alexi 50.6Run 11990CAN9 2529813 53.6

57 54 50 50 57 53.6Run 2

22 21 20 20 1327 WADDELL Quinn 19.2Run 11993CAN43 2528215 53.4

56 55 53 50 53 53.4Run 2

54 55 53 55 4828 GREENLEAF Jimmy 53.0Run 11989USA69 2529917 53.0

38 35 35 33 39 36.0Run 2

40 42 43 42 4229 HUGHES Erik 41.8Run 11990USA101 2529042 51.0

55 54 53 47 46 51.0Run 2

27 27 25 29 2030 HAWKS Henry 25.6Run 11996USA33 2529873 49.8

53 49 52 47 48 49.8Run 2

50 46 48 43 4331 MCEACHRAN Evan 46.0Run 11997CAN57 2530122 47.4

53 49 49 45 41 47.4Run 2

42 49 42 49 4632 HIBBS Michael 45.6Run 11994USA85 2529762 45.6

47 45 44 35 39 42.0Run 2

45 47 45 42 4133 CIRILLO Cody 44.0Run 11993USA17 2527050 44.0

19 22 25 30 22 23.6Run 2

41 42 41 40 4034 PETERS Max 40.8Run 11988USA55 2526970 40.8

Run 2 DNS

41 43 38 35 4535 GAGNIER Vincent 40.4Run 11993CAN49 2529747 40.4

35 36 34 33 40 35.6Run 2

33 32 34 35 3636 BROWN Alex 34.0Run 11994USA63 2530266 34.0

22 20 22 22 28 22.8Run 2

19 19 17 15 1837 MAEBORI Kohki 17.6Run 11989JPN73 2529907 27.8 17.6

28 25 31 22 33 27.8Run 2

27 29 23 25 2638 NELSON Scott 26.0Run 11992USA103 2526802 26.0

25 27 24 21 25 24.4Run 2

24 25 23 22 1839 CONWAY Jeffrey 22.4Run 11996USA27 2530294 22.4

13 15 15 15 11 13.8Run 2

24 30 18 22 1640 KING Michael 22.0Run 11992USA83 2530284 22.0

Run 2 DNS

USA 8303 - Mammoth 03.03.2012 16:17:05
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Mammoth (USA) SAT 3 MAR 2012 Start Time: 11:00

FIS FREESTYLE SKI WORLD CUP 2012
 RESULTS

SSMen's Slope Style Qualification H1

Rank Bib
FIS

Code
Name

NSA
Code

YB Run J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 Score
Best 
Score

Tie

WELLS Josiah DNS1990NZL7 2525940

LING Cody DNS1991USA25 2528783

SMAINE Kyle DNS1991USA39 2527115

LEE Mitchell DNS1985USA53 2529962

KONDO Makoto DNS1966JPN59 2526222

BEAULIEU-MARCHAND Alex DNS1994CAN71 2530290

Legend:

YB Year of Birth J Judge NSA National Ski Association

LOUBEK Josh (USA) SCHOBER Marc (AUT)

Head Judge Chief of Scoring

USA 8303 - Mammoth 03.03.2012 16:17:05
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Mammoth (USA) SAT 3 MAR 2012 Start Time: 11:00

FIS FREESTYLE SKI WORLD CUP 2012
 RESULTS

SSMen's Slope Style Qualification H2

Jury Technical Data

Course Name: Main Park

FIS Technical Delegate: SIDORCHUK Jim CAN Course Length: 157m

Head Judge: LOUBEK Josh USA Course Width: 28m

Chief of Competition: HUPFER Beat USA Gradient: 22°

Start: 2,865m

Officials Finish: 2,728m

FIS Race Director: ROTERMUND Konrad FIS Vertical Drop: 137m

Chief of Course: KERMODE Kevin USA

Course Builder: WEBSTER Eric USA Forerunners

Judge 1: SPENCE Steele USA

Judge 2: OTTE Colin USA

Judge 3: ARNESON Pete USA

Judge 4: BELANGER Phil CAN

Judge 5: ATKINSON Mike CAN

Weather: sunny Snow Temperature: -1°C Air Temperature: 5.3°C Wind: 1.4 m/s N

Number of Competitors: 46, Number of NSAs: 8

Rank Bib
FIS

Code
Name

NSA
Code

YB Run J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 Score
Best 
Score

Tie

87 87 86 85 831 WALLISCH Thomas 85.6Run 11987USA2 2530084 90.6

91 91 91 90 90 90.6Run 2

90 89 90 89 902 YATER-WALLACE Torin 89.6Run 11995USA18 2528389 89.6 86.2

88 86 85 87 85 86.2Run 2

89 88 88 87 853 LAKER Christopher 87.4Run 11993USA6 2529591 87.4

86 85 85 86 78 84.0Run 2

88 86 87 86 874 WOODS James 86.8Run 11992GBR14 2526922 86.8

86 84 86 85 86 85.4Run 2

47 46 47 47 455 CHRISTENSEN Joss 46.4Run 11991USA8 2527777 81.0

83 81 81 80 80 81.0Run 2

77 76 76 76 706 KENWORTHY Gus 75.0Run 11991USA4 2528863 76.6

79 77 76 75 76 76.6Run 2

75 77 74 78 757 SEMB FREDRICSSON Fridtjof 75.8Run 11992NOR56 2530087 75.8

32 33 31 35 39 34.0Run 2

56 57 58 56 558 MORRISON Noah 56.4Run 11994CAN16 2527965 75.6

74 76 74 77 77 75.6Run 2

USA 8303 - Mammoth 03.03.2012 16:18:01
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Mammoth (USA) SAT 3 MAR 2012 Start Time: 11:00

FIS FREESTYLE SKI WORLD CUP 2012
 RESULTS

SSMen's Slope Style Qualification H2

Rank Bib
FIS

Code
Name

NSA
Code

YB Run J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 Score
Best 
Score

Tie

34 33 33 30 369 MUSTAD Ole Christian 33.2Run 11990NOR74 2530086 73.6

73 74 74 73 74 73.6Run 2

73 70 75 73 7310 LEINONEN Kalle 72.8Run 11989FIN98 2484796 72.8 10.0

13 10 13 9 5 10.0Run 2

30 26 28 33 3011 KEEFER Nicholas 29.4Run 11991USA62 2527075 69.0

68 70 69 68 70 69.0Run 2

36 35 35 30 3912 PARTRIDGE Andy 35.0Run 11996USA36 2528926 66.0

67 66 66 65 66 66.0Run 2

29 30 28 28 3913 WALL Brendan 30.8Run 11993USA66 2526797 65.6

65 66 65 63 69 65.6Run 2

24 23 23 22 2914 STEVENSON Colby 24.2Run 11997USA86 2529831 62.8

63 63 63 62 63 62.8Run 2

64 62 64 60 6015 KEMPPAINEN Antti-Jussi 62.0Run 11989FIN22 2485264 62.0

22 22 25 15 19 20.6Run 2

57 56 55 52 5216 KIRBY Kory 54.4Run 11994USA76 2530057 54.4

54 53 52 50 50 51.8Run 2

28 25 30 30 3317 WADDELL Thomas 29.2Run 11995AUS78 2529609 53.8

56 54 54 53 52 53.8Run 2

20 14 20 20 1218 GROVER Cameron 17.2Run 11996USA70 2529960 52.8

55 53 54 52 50 52.8Run 2

52 50 50 50 5019 COSCO Ian 50.4Run 11987CAN24 2484400 50.4

38 39 32 35 30 34.8Run 2

22 17 20 22 2020 OSBORN Courtney 20.2Run 11993USA84 2529923 45.8

48 46 45 45 45 45.8Run 2

14 15 15 15 1521 CARLSON Keaton 14.8Run 11992CAN48 2528211 36.0

33 38 33 36 40 36.0Run 2

8 12 7 7 722 JOHNSON Ryan 8.2Run 11992USA90 2527083 34.6

30 40 34 30 39 34.6Run 2

26 29 26 25 2323 ENDOU Natsuki 25.8Run 11986JPN82 2480226 34.4 25.8

34 30 33 32 43 34.4Run 2

24 22 21 25 2424 DE LEEUW Yukon 23.2Run 11993CAN64 2530289 34.4 23.2

34 32 33 33 40 34.4Run 2
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Mammoth (USA) SAT 3 MAR 2012 Start Time: 11:00

FIS FREESTYLE SKI WORLD CUP 2012
 RESULTS

SSMen's Slope Style Qualification H2

Rank Bib
FIS

Code
Name

NSA
Code

YB Run J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 Score
Best 
Score

Tie

34 30 33 33 3625 WALLER Billy 33.2Run 11993USA96 2529964 33.2

21 19 15 20 25 20.0Run 2

32 30 33 35 3526 SCHNEIDER-CLARK Jaeden 33.0Run 11993CAN26 2528214 33.0

26 35 34 30 39 32.8Run 2

35 33 33 27 3027 HUNDER Per Kristian 31.6Run 11989NOR10 2529129 31.6

Run 2 DNS

23 24 24 24 2828 HIRASE Masato 24.6Run 11988JPN54 2529908 30.4

30 34 26 27 35 30.4Run 2

29 26 29 20 2529 WHITE Raleigh 25.8Run 11995USA88 2529994 30.2

27 33 27 29 35 30.2Run 2

21 20 28 35 3530 BRANDT OLSEN Hans-Jakob 27.8Run 11986DAN50 2526262 27.8 21.2

18 20 23 20 25 21.2Run 2

11 10 9 5 531 BODEAU John 8.0Run 11993USA92 2530275 26.6

28 16 27 27 35 26.6Run 2

27 24 26 27 2832 RASMUSSEN Griffin 26.4Run 11996USA80 2530288 26.4

26 25 24 23 33 26.2Run 2

25 23 25 25 2733 WELLS Beau-James 25.0Run 11995NZL20 2528612 25.4

24 24 20 30 29 25.4Run 2

19 18 19 27 3334 PATJA Aleksi 23.2Run 11995FIN104 2530151 23.2

17 16 20 22 25 20.0Run 2

25 21 23 23 2135 NOVOTNY Max 22.6Run 11993CAN58 2527722 22.6 21.4

22 23 17 22 23 21.4Run 2

23 22 22 26 2036 MEGA Tyler 22.6Run 11994USA42 2530267 22.6 19.2

20 24 16 17 19 19.2Run 2

18 20 21 15 1637 DAMON Scott 18.0Run 11994USA106 2530287 20.6

18 18 24 17 26 20.6Run 2

18 20 19 20 2538 HOUSTON Tristen 20.4Run 11996USA68 2530283 20.4

16 19 20 15 22 18.4Run 2

16 15 14 22 2039 LEVERONI Charlie 17.4Run 11994USA44 2529963 19.4

18 20 18 20 21 19.4Run 2

LEEDS Broby DNS1994USA30 2528930

AKIMOTO Trevor DNS1993USA38 2529958
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Mammoth (USA) SAT 3 MAR 2012 Start Time: 11:00

FIS FREESTYLE SKI WORLD CUP 2012
 RESULTS

SSMen's Slope Style Qualification H2

Rank Bib
FIS

Code
Name

NSA
Code

YB Run J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 Score
Best 
Score

Tie

HEARD Max DNS1992CAN60 2527180

Legend:

YB Year of Birth J Judge NSA National Ski Association

LOUBEK Josh (USA) SCHOBER Marc (AUT)

Head Judge Chief of Scoring
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